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Delegation to Czech and Hungary

June 27-July 6, 2016
Tentative Schedule

April 22, 2016

H H#i/Date

B i/ Time

78 Bf)/Program

fHi=E/Remarks

June 27 (Mon)

23:40

TSR 2= (BRO61)

3 E B E RS A i th A
Depart from Taiwan to Vienna via
BRO61 |

June 28 (Tue)

09:40

FEzE 4 40 Arrival Vienna

12:55-13:50

B FIR22(0S707)

A AT AR

Depart from Vienna to Prague via
0S707

June 29 (Wed)

09:00-12:45

HRE T3 15 mERGOER1FE
1=

The 15th Session of the
Czech-Taiwan Joint Business Council

12:45-14:00

ERsHITEET T8
Buffet lunch hosted by Confederation
of Industry - Networking

14:00-16:00

B2B

19:00-20:30

G EHE
Dinner hosted by CIECA

June 30 (Thur)

RS
Industrial Visit 1n Czech

July 1 (Frp)

RS
Industnal Visit in Czech




July 2 (Sat)

12:00-13:25

HE T 22 (OK790)

AT S-HA0 ZE (AT

Depart from Prague to Budapest via
OK790

July 3 (Sun)

AT ECE &
City Tour in Budapest

July 4 (Mon)

R FF B SEh
Industnal Visit in Hungary

July 5 (Tue)

a.Ml.

i T 2 BEacCHREES
fEEE

The 12th Hungary-Taiwan Joint
Business Council Meeting

p.m.

B2B Bt 25
B2B or Industrial Visit

Evening

B e &
Dinner hosted by CIECA

July 6 (Wed)

11:25-12:15

B FIRTZ2(0S714)

R A E &

Depart from Budapest to Vienna via
0S714

19:35

TRERATZE(BRO62)

A% 4t AR

Depart from Vienna to Taiwan via
BR(62

July 7 (Thur)

17:05

B ZEEEES
Arrival Taiwan
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